

IFTM University Alumni Association (Regd.) (IUAA) Moradabad

Ref No: IFTMU/IUAA/2021/00033

Date: September 17, 2021

Dear friends,

I, extend my cordial welcome to all alumnus/ alumna of IFTM University & erstwhile IFTM & CET to yours alma mater alumni association popularly called as IUAA (IFTM University Alumni Association) which is also a registered association.

In order to increase the family size of IUAA, I extend my hand to invite you all for joining your alma mater once again by earning the membership of IUAA as given below.

MEMBERSHIP DETAILS

S.no	Membership Type	Fee
1.	Life Time Member	Rs. 2000 (Two thousand only)
2.	General Member (Annual)	Rs. 500 (Five hundred only)

BANK DETAILS

Account's Name	IFTM University Alumni Association
Bank's Name	Indian Bank
Account Number	7031442830
Account Type	Saving
IFSC Code	IDIB000L547
Bank's Address	Lodhipur Rajput Branch, IFTM University Campus, Moradabad, Uttar Pradesh, India. Pincode:- 244102

SOLICITATION

Please take 02 minutes to send the UTR number of bank transaction, date of transaction along with your name, course and passing year on Whatsapp no. 0091-9837145666

Please fill the IUAA membership form available on Alumni page of IFTM University website. www.iftmuniversity.ac.in

4. The Directors of all the schools/ University polytechnic/ T&P/ HR/ Sports/ IQAC/ Legal / 23 Alumni

IUAA is eagerly waiting to embrace you all in its family.

(Prof. Anuj Srivastava)

IFTM University

Alumni Association (Regd.)

Moradabad

coordinators / for circulating amongst the alumni across the globe
5. The Director IT Services for display on university website

6. OSD to Chancellor and P.S to Vice Chancellor

3. All members of Management committee of IUAA

7. P.A to Registrar / COE / Finance Officer

Chief Patron/ Patrons/ Co-Patrons (IUAA)
 Treasurer/ Vice President/ Secretary (IUAA)

8. IUAA Cell

Copy to:-

(Prof. Anuj Srivastava) President

President

IFTM University
Alumni Association (Regd.)

. Moradabad